Dual rail extension frame intended to be attached to
an operating table, to which specialist supports can
be attached to position patients for surgery (e.g.
spinal surgery).
Compatible with sectional pressure management
pads and other support attachments (hip/thigh
supports).
Clean using non-alcohol hospital wipes

Frame
1 Unit
Order Information
Length: 1483mm/58.39"
Width: 503mm/19.80"
Height: 78mm/3.07"
Ref: CSM2958 – TDS (Rev.07) 06/2026
Adaptable rail clamp that supports different width
surgical tables
Clamp onto surgical table rails. To be used with
CSM2956 and CSM2957. CSM2957 (frame) attaches to
CSM2955 (adaptor).
For use on compatible surgical tables in surgical
environments and ICUs
Clean using non-alcohol hospital wipes
Moves respective to the surgical table